

3rd of A/c Recast 15/14					
Name of work	Construction of				
Road with mandamde work					
From	Laxmipur Khanda to				
Maya Jala	under D.B.C.				
Agreement No-	20/580-2019-20				
	(mmmsy+sc)				
Agreement No	3955840-00				
Date of work start	16-02-19				
Date of completion	15-11-2019				
Actual date of completion	30-12-21				
ABSTRACT OF COST					
①	Getting out of working				
	Bench mark.				
	V.T. M.B - P - (5)				
Continuation					
②	4294.61				
	Rs - 4295.00				

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Construction of efface 8 bench mark - V.T.M.B.P. - ①⑥					
2 NO @ 1967.91 m - 3986.00					
③ Clearing & grubbing of Road V.T.M.B.P. - ①⑥					
0.21 Met @ 50102.49 m - 10523					
④ Excavation of Road work V.T.M.B.P. - ①⑥					
30.73 @ 72.61 m - 2233.00.					
⑤ Cost of embankment with material V.T.M.B.P. - ①⑥					
61.02 m ³ @ 14.6.99 m - 8969.00					
⑥ Cost of embankment with material V.T.M.B.P. - ①⑥					
142.36 m ³ @ 129.26 m - 18404.00					
⑦ Cost of sub grade & earthen shoulder V.T.M.B.P. - ①⑥					
522.60 m ³ @ 148.61 m - 77664.00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Const of Ch-s-B with well grade					
U.T.M. B.P. (17)					
49.95 m ³ @ 2860.18 Rs					142809.00
⑨ providing & laying W.B.M. for T.T.					
U.T.M. B.P. (17)					
111.639 m ² @ 3495.34 Rs					390216
⑩ construction of concrete pile concrete cement					
U.T.M. B.P. (17)					
347.96 @ 7679.12 Rs					2668955.00
⑪ Odemy Km stone					
U.T.M. B.P. (17)					
2 No @ 2589.29 Rs					5179.00
⑫ R.C.C. 15 room Stone					
U.T.M. B.P. (17)					
2 No @ 668.61 Rs					1337.00
⑬ m.m. cons y form board sing board with lugo					
U.T.M. B.P. (17)					
3 No @ 7794.53 Rs					29384.00
⑭ 600 mm excavation					
U.T.M. B.P. (17)					
2 No @ 1720.50 Rs					3441.00

Continuation

Continuation